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 State 
 Name

Source  Sanction
  LetterNo

Loan SubsidyScheme Activity(Sector)
Purpose

   Routing
  Agency 

TotalPrimary
Borrower

Sanction
at HO/R

  Sanction
  Date

NCDC:5-
1/2016/MKTG/B
LR-A200001

NCDC:(SIM):
5(40)/2020-
SB00016

NCDC:(SIM):
16(150)/2020-
SB00013

NCDC:(SIM):
16(151)/2020-
SB00014

NCDC:(SIM):
16(152)/2020-
SB00015

NCDC:21-
1/2020-SUGAR-
SB00026

22/04/2020

12/06/2020

12/06/2020

12/06/2020

12/06/2020

28/07/2020

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

KARNATAKA

HIMACHAL
PRADESH

HIMACHAL
PRADESH

HIMACHAL
PRADESH

HIMACHAL
PRADESH

MAHARASHTRA

Khanapur Taluka
Agricultural Produce
Coop. Mktg. Socy
Ltd.
The Mau Komo
Cooperative
Multipurpose Society
Ltd

The Puruwala-
Kanshipur Gram
Sewa Sahkari Sabha
Simit

The Minjgran
Cooperative
Agriculture Service
Society Ltd.

The Behi Pathiar
Cooperative
Agriculture Service
Society Ltd.

Shree Tatyasaheb
Kore Warna
Sahakari Sakkar
Karkhana Limited

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

HO

 99.00000

 11.76000

 20.00000

 15.20000

 20.00000

 2,500.00000

 0.00000

 2.94000

 5.00000

 3.80000

 5.00000

 0.00000

 99.00000

 14.70000

 25.00000

 19.00000

 25.00000

 2,500.00000

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev

Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev
Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev
Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Marketing & Inputs
(Marketing)

Marketing & Inputs
(Marketing)

Rural Consumers (Rural
Consumers)

Rural Consumers (Rural
Consumers)

Rural Consumers (Rural
Consumers)

Agro Processing (Sugar)

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Working Capital

Margin Money

Margin Money

Margin Money

Margin Money

Margin Money

MARKETING

CONSUMER

SUGAR

FISHERIES

 SECTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

SL
No

 2.94000

 13.80000

 0.00000

 113.70000

 69.00000

 2,500.00000

 Total of Section:

 Total of Section:

 Total of Section:

 110.76000

 55.20000

 2,500.00000
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 State 
 Name

Source  Sanction
  LetterNo

Loan SubsidyScheme Activity(Sector)
Purpose

   Routing
  Agency 

TotalPrimary
Borrower

Sanction
at HO/R

  Sanction
  Date

NCDC:2-
5/2019-FISH-
SB00005

NCDC:2-
2/2020-FISH-
SB00009

NCDC:2-
5/2020-FISH-
SB00010

NCDC:2-
3/2020-FISH-
SB00011

NCDC:2-
4/2020-FISH-
SB00012

NCDC:RO.CHD
:12-37/97-
SB00008

NCDC:3-
54/2020-GNR-
SB00023

26/05/2020

10/06/2020

10/06/2020

10/06/2020

10/06/2020

04/06/2020

10/07/2020

State
Government

State
Government

State
Government

State
Government

State
Government

State
Government

Direct

KERALA

MANIPUR

MANIPUR

MANIPUR

MANIPUR

HARYANA

GUJARAT

Cooperation
Department

Cooperation
Department

Cooperation
Department

Cooperation
Department

Cooperation
Department

Cooperation
Department

Chandrala  Sewa
Sahakari Mandali Ltd

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

RO

RO

 2,621.50000

 654.49000

 2,509.64000

 2,891.46000

 3,254.55000

 10.00000

 3.18000

 500.00000

 229.46000

 876.95000

 1,002.63000

 1,136.92000

 0.00000

 1.44750

 3,121.50000

 883.95000

 3,386.59000

 3,894.09000

 4,391.47000

 10.00000

 4.62750

Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev
Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev
Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev
Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev
Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

ISAM (AMI)
other than
Storage
Component

Weaker Section (Fisheries)

Weaker Section (Fisheries)

Weaker Section (Fisheries)

Weaker Section (Fisheries)

Weaker Section (Fisheries)

Marketing & Inputs (F&V)

Agro Processing (F&V)

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Intg. Fish. Dev. Projects

Intg. Fish. Dev. Projects

Intg. Fish. Dev. Projects

Intg. Fish. Dev. Projects

Intg. Fish. Dev. Projects

Development of
Horticulture

Other Processing Units

F&V

DAIRY & LIVE
STOCK

 SECTION

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SL
No

 3,745.96000

 1.44750

 15,677.60000

 14.62750

 Total of Section:

 Total of Section:

 11,931.64000

 13.18000
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 State 
 Name

Source  Sanction
  LetterNo

Loan SubsidyScheme Activity(Sector)
Purpose

   Routing
  Agency 

TotalPrimary
Borrower

Sanction
at HO/R

  Sanction
  Date

NCDC:10-
127/2019-GNR-
SA00001

NCDC:2-
1/2020-PDLS-
SB00020

NCDC:4-
2/2019/LKO/DF-
SA00004

NCDC:5-
29/2020-BPL-
SB00006

NCDC:4-
65/2020-GNR-
SB00024

NCDC:4-
1/2020-RNC-
SB00025

NCDC:59-
2/2019/SC/BLR-
A200002

23/04/2020

03/07/2020

20/05/2020

03/06/2020

10/07/2020

17/07/2020

22/04/2020

Direct

State
Government

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

GUJARAT

MANIPUR

UTTAR
PRADESH

MADHYA
PRADESH

GUJARAT

JHARKHAND

KARNATAKA

Bharuch District
Cooperative Milk
Producers' Union
Ltd.

Cooperation
Department

District Cooperative
Development
Federation Ltd.

Vipnan Sahakari
Sanstha Maryadit,
Peltawad

Shree Lodra Juth
Oilseed Producers
Cooperative Mandli
Ltd., Gandhinagar
Gramin Bachat Awm
Sakh Swawlambi
Sahkari Samiti Ltd.

Prathamika Krushi
Pattina Sahakara
Sangha Niyamitha,
Lingadahalli

RO

HO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

 77.99000

 2,299.84000

 45.24000

 50.05000

 10.43300

 22.37500

 68.00000

 17.99000

 821.37000

 13.92000

 15.40000

 4.74250

 7.11700

 0.00000

 95.98000

 3,121.21000

 59.16000

 65.45000

 15.17550

 29.49200

 68.00000

Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev
Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev

Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev
Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev
ISAM (AMI)
Storage
Comp.- other
than TSP
ISAM (AMI)
Storage
Comp.- other
than TSP

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Weaker Section (Dairy)

Weaker Section (Live Stock)

Storage (Rural Godowns)

Storage (Marketing Godowns)

Storage (Rural Godowns)

Storage (Marketing Godowns)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Development of Dairy

Development of Live
Stock

Construction of New
Godowns

Construction of New
Godowns

Construction of New
Godowns

Construction of New
Godowns

Working Capital

STORAGE

SERVICE COOP.

 SECTION

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SL
No

 839.36000

 41.17950

 3,217.19000

 169.27750

 Total of Section:

 Total of Section:

 2,377.83000

 128.09800
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 State 
 Name

Source  Sanction
  LetterNo

Loan SubsidyScheme Activity(Sector)
Purpose

   Routing
  Agency 

TotalPrimary
Borrower

Sanction
at HO/R

  Sanction
  Date

NCDC:59-
3/2019/SC/BLR-
A200003

NCDC:59-3-
/2018/SC/BLR-
A200004

NCDC:5-
41/2017-
C,IC&SC-
A200005
NCDC:59-
4/2019/SC/BLR-
A200006

NCDC:59-
5/2019/SC/BLR-
A200007

NCDC:5-
5/2019- C,IC &
SC-AB00008

NCDC:5-
13/2018- C, IC &
SC-AB00009

NCDC:5-
5/2019- C,IC &
SC-AB00010

NCDC:59-
5/2018-SC/BLR-
AB00011

NCDC:59-
1/2017-SC/BLR-
AB00012

NCDC:RO(N)/2
1-75/2018-
SB00007

22/04/2020

01/05/2020

03/05/2020

11/05/2020

19/05/2020

27/05/2020

11/06/2020

16/06/2020

02/07/2020

31/07/2020

03/06/2020

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

State
Government

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

MAHARASHTRA

KARNATAKA

MAHARASHTRA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

HARYANA

Prathamika Krushi
Pattina Sahakara
Sangha Niyamitha,
Hadikere
Mundaganamane
Group Gramagala
Seva Sahakari
Sangha Niyamitha
Prathmika Krushi
Pattina Sahakara
Sangha Niyamitha,
Kalasa
Prathamika Krushi
Pattina Sahakara
Sangha Niyamitha,
Mudugodu
Prathamika Krushi
Pattina Sahakara
Sangha Niyamitha,
Doranalu
Annapurna Mahila
Co-op. Credit
Society Ltd.

Gnana Shale
Souharda
Cooperative Limited

Annapurna Mahila
Co-op. Credit
Society Ltd.

Chitaguppa Pattina
Souharda Sahakari
Niyamit

Gnana Shale
Souharda
Cooperative Limited

Cooperation
Department

RO

RO

HO

RO

RO

HO

HO

HO

RO

RO

RO

 63.00000

 39.60000

 553.00000

 69.00000

 49.00000

 320.00000

 199.00000

 200.00000

 4.80000

 62.00000

 92.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 63.00000

 39.60000

 553.00000

 69.00000

 49.00000

 320.00000

 199.00000

 200.00000

 4.80000

 62.00000

 92.00000

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Working Capital

Working Capital

Working Capital

Working Capital

Working Capital

Working Capital

Working Capital

Working Capital

Working Capital

Working Capital

Strenghthening of Share
Capital Base

 SECTION

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SL
No
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 State 
 Name

Source  Sanction
  LetterNo

Loan SubsidyScheme Activity(Sector)
Purpose

   Routing
  Agency 

TotalPrimary
Borrower

Sanction
at HO/R

  Sanction
  Date

NCDC:5-2/2020
- C, IC & SC-
SB00017

NCDC:5-1/2020
- C, IC & SC-
SB00018

NCDC:22-
1/2019 - C, IC &
SC-SB00021

NCDC:9-1/2018
- C, IC & SC-
SB00022

NCDC:17-
2/2019-
C,IC&SC-
SB00019

17/06/2020

18/06/2020

06/07/2020

06/07/2020

22/06/2020

State
Agricultural &
Rural
Development
Bank
Direct

State
Government

State
Government

Direct

RAJASTHAN

KERALA

KERALA

KERALA

KERALA

Rajasthan Rajya
Sahakari Bhoomi
Vikas Bank Ltd.,

MYLAPRA
SERVICE
COOPERATIVE
BANK LTD.
Cooperation
Department

Cooperation
Department

Nellimoodu Vanitha
Cooperative Society
Ltd. No.T.1334

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

 30,000.00000

 1,000.00000

 125.00000

 4,500.00000

 42.19000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 0.00000

 12.66000

 30,000.00000

 1,000.00000

 125.00000

 4,500.00000

 54.85000

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Corpn Spon.
Scheme

Asstt for
Mktg,
Processing  &
Stg etc for
Coop Dev

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Industrial & Service Coop.
(Service Cooperatives)

Yuva Sahakar (Service
Cooperatives)

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Corporation
Sponsored
Scheme

Central Sector
Scheme

Working Capital

Working Capital

Construction of
Building/Creation of
Infrastructure facilities

Construction of
Building/Creation of
Infrastructure facilities

Entrepreneurship
Development Initiatives

YUVA SAHAKAR

 SECTION

32

33

34

35

36

SL
No

 0.00000

 12.66000

 37,344.40000

 54.85000

 Total of Section:

 Total of Section:

 37,344.40000

 42.19000

 4,657.3470036No fo sanctions:  59,160.64500 Total of Report  54,503.29800


